
Monday, 25 April 2022

Friday, 28 October 2022

Monday, 2 May 2022Monday, 2 May 2022

Monday, 9 May 2022Monday, 9 May 2022

Monday, 16 May 2022Monday, 16 May 2022

Monday, 23 May 2022Monday, 23 May 2022

Monday, 30 May 2022Monday, 30 May 2022

Monday, 6 June 2022Monday, 6 June 2022

Monday, 13 June 2022Monday, 13 June 2022

Monday, 20 June 2022Monday, 20 June 2022

Monday, 27 June 2022Monday, 27 June 2022

Monday, 4 July 2022Monday, 4 July 2022

Monday, 11 July 2022Monday, 11 July 2022

Monday, 18 July 2022Monday, 18 July 2022

Monday, 25 July 2022Monday, 25 July 2022

Monday, 1 August 2022Monday, 1 August 2022

Monday, 8 August 2022Monday, 8 August 2022

Monday, 15 August 2022Monday, 15 August 2022

Monday, 22 August 2022Monday, 22 August 2022

Monday, 29 August 2022Monday, 29 August 2022

Monday, 5 September 2022Monday, 5 September 2022

Monday, 12 September 2022Monday, 12 September 2022

Monday, 19 September 2022Monday, 19 September 2022

Monday, 26 September 2022Monday, 26 September 2022

Monday, 3 October 2022Monday, 3 October 2022

Monday, 10 October 2022Monday, 10 October 2022

Monday, 17 October 2022Monday, 17 October 2022

Monday, 24 October 2022Monday, 24 October 2022

2023 K-12 enrolments open from 6 a.m. Tuesday 26 April 2022 2023 preschool enrolments open from 6 a.m. Tuesday 26 April 2022

Enrolments 2023 Timeline

Term 2 Week 1

Term 2 Week 2

Term 2 Week 3

Term 2 Week 4

Term 2 Week 5

Term 2 Week 6

Term 2 Week 7

Term 2 Week 8

Term 2 Week 9

School holidays

School holidays

Term 3 Week 1

Term 3 Week 2

Term 3 Week 3

Term 3 Week 4

Term 3 Week 5

Term 3 Week 6

Term 3 Week 7

Term 3 Week 8

Term 3 Week 9

Term 3 Week 10

School holidays

School holidays

Term 4 Week 1

Term 4 Week 2

Term 4 Week 3

Bulk round closes 11:59pm Friday 3 June 2022 Bulk round closes 11:59pm Friday 3 June 2022
Schools identify legal/wellbeing applicants for prioritisation.  

Enrolment Policy conducts bulk allocation round.

Schools prepare Letters of Offer

Schools prepare letters of offer packages for all in-area applicants and siblings.

Schools assess OOA applications. If eligible prepare Letter of Offer. 
If not eligible (does not meet enrolment criteria) forward promptly to second 

preference or PEA school.

2nd/3rd preference schools assess any applications forwarded from other schools.  
If eligible prepare Letter of Offer. 

If not eligible (does not meet enrolment criteria) forward promptly to next 
preference or PEA school.

Send 2023 Letters of Offer from Monday 25 July 2022Send 2023 letters of offer from Monday 25 July 2022

 No 2023 offers will be made before Monday 25 July.  
2023 preschool enrolment applications submitted after 11:59pm 3 June 

2022 will be processed by schools from 29 August 2022. 

No 2023 offers will be made before Monday 25 July.   
2023 K-12 enrolment applications submitted after 11:59pm 3 
June 2022 will be processed by schools as they are submitted. 

Review and Appeals processes run from 25 July. Schools process as received. 
Enrolment Policy conducts all preschool Reviews for applications submitted 

before 11:59pm 3 June. All other Reviews conducted by schools.

Review and Appeals processes run from 25 July. Schools process as received. 

For more information about the 2023 enrolment process, including templates and other resources, visit https://actedu.sharepoint.com/sites/
Intranet-Education/SitePages/Enrolment-procedures.aspx or contact the Enrolments Internal Helpline on (02) 6205 2020 (x52020). 

Term 4 Week 3

Term 2 Week 10

Send reminder letters of offer to non-responders from 
Monday 8 August 2022 

Send expire application letters to non-responders from 
Monday 22 August 2022 
Send Letter of Offer for applications submitted after 3 June from 
Monday 29 August 2022

If at capacity, schools forward applications to PEA school, or 
nearest school with available capacity, in that order. 

Schools assess applications submitted after 3 June as received. 
If eligible prepare letter of offer. 

If not eligible refer to next preference or PEA school promptly.

Applications uploaded to Admission System for processing 
Friday 24 June

Schools start assessing applications submitted after 3 June.

Schools maintain contact with families and follow up before expiring preschool 
applications.
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